
January, February, March 2020

DATE USHERS

LAY 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS

USHERS

LAY 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS

ACOLYTES                 

(See Sign Up 

Genius)

GREETER OBLATIONERS
ALTAR 

GUILD
COFFEE FLOWERS MISSION RD. PARK LANE

Brookdale @ 

Lincoln Heights

VESTRY PERSON 

OF THE DAY
FLOWER GUILD BREAKFAST TEAMS

8:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM

1/5/2020 Leigh Saunders
Elizabeth Neally      

Perry Jackson

Day Smith, Paxton 

Smith, L.Woodall, 

T.Woodall

Richard Eyster        

Anne Eyster
Frank Davis Myler Newton Joan & Linda Brooke Steve Herlich Kremm Lopez Frakes & Rodriguez

1/12/2020 Watkins
Pat Patterson       

Don Mills

Babitt, Nelson, Myler, 

Stasney

Steve Mitchell       

Mark Thomas
Pat Bose Funk Sundermeyer

Jennifer & 

family
DeHoog John Brooke Judson Mixson

Irvin, Kevin & Nena King, 

Josaiah Marshall

1/19/2020 Patty Brooke
Bill Sommers      

Dana Sommers

Heinke, Cris Lopez, 

Phil Rodriguez, Jake 

Loden

Laura Woodall        

Judith Spencer
Ginger Purdy Nasis Forrest & Hicks Beth & Pat DeHoog

Bill & Dana 

Sommers
Boyle Watkins Kates, Saunders, Woodall

1/26/2020 Donald Sebesta
Cottie Miles      

Melissa Watkins

Eyster, Irvin, James 

Willcox, Thomas

JR Chiodo-

Benmuvhar      

Malcolm Myler

Frank Davis S. Nelson Newton Kathy & Tom Hoffman
Ryan & Kelly 

Anderson
Fitch Moseley Flores, Smith, Thomas

2/2/2020 Leigh Saunders
Don Mills      

Elizabeth Neally

Bucci, King, Ryan 

Anderson, Mixson

Brian Kates       

Heather Hooten
Pat Bose Amos Sundermeyer Nena & Kevin Brooke Steve Herlich Loden Lopez Frakes & Rodriguez

2/9/2020 Plank
Perry Jackson        

Pat Patterson

Davis, Herlich, 

Crowley, Steele

Anne Eyster      

Richard Eyster
Ginger Purdy Nasis Forrest & Hicks Joan & Linda DeHoog John Brooke Sommers Steele Watkins

Irvin, Kevin & Nena King, 

Josaiah Marshall

2/16/2020 Watkins
Dana Sommers      

Bill Sommers

Day Smith, Paxton 

Smith, L.Woodall, 

T.Woodall

Lennie Irvin          

Steve MItchell
Frank Davis Beyer Newton

Jennifer & 

family
DeHoog

Bill & Dana 

Sommers
Boyle Mixson Kates, Saunders, Woodall

2/23/2020 Patty Brooke
Melissa Watkins     

Cottie Miles

Babitt, Nelson, Myler, 

Stasney

JR Chiodo-

Benmuvhar              

Judith Spencer

Pat Bose Day & Paxton Smith Sundermeyer Beth & Pat Hoffman
Ryan & Kelly 

Anderson
Saunders Lopez Flores, Smith, Thomas

3/1/2020 Leigh Saunders
Pat Patterson         

Don Mills

Heinke, Cris Lopez, 

Phil Rodriguez, Jake 

Loden

Malcolm Myler      

Lennie Irvin
Ginger Purdy Fitch Forrest & Hicks Lent Brooke Steve Herlich Lent Frakes & Rodriguez

3/8/2020 Donald Sebesta
Pat Patterson      

Perry Jackson

Eyster, Irvin, James 

Willcox, Thomas

Heather Hooten      

Laura Woodall    
Frank Davis McDonald Newton Lent DeHoog John Brooke Fitch Lent

Irvin, Kevin & Nena King, 

Josaiah Marshall

3/15/2020 Plank
Bill Sommers      

Dana Sommers

Bucci, King, Ryan 

Anderson, Mixson

Brian Kates            

Steve Herlich
Pat Bose Myler Sundermeyer Lent DeHoog

Bill & Dana 

Sommers
Boyle Lent Kates, Saunders, Woodall

3/22/2020 Watkins
Elizabeth Neally     

Cottie Miles

Davis, Herlich, 

Crowley, Steele

Steve Mitchell      

Malcolm Myler
Ginger Purdy Funk Forrest & Hicks Lent Hoffman

Ryan & Kelly 

Anderson
Lent Flores, Smith, Thomas

3/29/2020 Patty Brooke
Perry Jackson 

Melissa Watkins

Day Smith, Paxton 

Smith, L.Woodall, 

T.Woodall

JR Chiodo-

Benmuvhar       

Lennie Irvin

Frank Davis Beyer Newton Lent Patterson Steve Herlich Lent


